manner specified in Exhibit B, Project Budget. C/CAG reserves the right to withhold payment if C/CAG 
determines that the quantity or quality of the work performed is unacceptable. In no event shall C/CAG’s total 
fiscal obligation under this agreement exceed sixteen thousand five hundred dollars ($16,500). Payments shall 
be made to Consultant in the manner set forth in Exhibit B. C/CAG shall have the right to receive, upon 
request, documentation substantiating charges billed to C/CAG. 

3. Term.  Subject to compliance with all terms and conditions, the term of this Agreement shall be from [DATE]